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MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

ISIN:  US5732841060

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
564.35 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.27% (-13.11)

US5732841060
MLM

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

31,798 EUR
S&P 500

225.74 USD (200)
897.31 USD (100)
572.85 USD
573.36 USD
563.38 USD
577.46 USD
566.809676 USD
402,662
228,305,177.89
17,433

Company report: MARTIN MARIETTA &

MATERIALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 573284106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5732841060-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5732841060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5732841060&ID_NOTATION=78827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5732841060&ID_NOTATION=78827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb07602b8b303e68d9f1a9e8a88528754ec0790d8920664c51d79ef3f8134448&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03fd94fac153787a1&time=1721385046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f3e7803e8a3dbb7f8e85819a81cee3ea68f1bcd7e7fdd68796f3f28138adacf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01205cb254b635e3d&time=1721385046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16b06577df1a4e46eb418cc81e7a72a98bf2613ef55cd1ce8818667614869aa0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25a6d5a4206aa4654&time=1721385046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d3a091182e1a6fc6233a9bd871cefdce8f689b225d67c21dbb49e80075c61ae&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9edfb40785ff98880&time=1721385046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b6d72dbd9bdd0645e9cd8e7e69ea30803a60d510dc247e201c82ddb92e97733&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=baeb24dd8a27752ca&time=1721385046&tool=RSC

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
564.35 USD

Difference

General attributes

2.27% (-13.11)

ISIN US5732841060
Symbol MLM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,798 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 225.74 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 897.31 USD (100)
Open 572.85 USD
High 573.36 USD
Low 563.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 577.46 USD
VWAP 566.809676 USD
Volume (pcs) 402,662
Trading volume 228,305,177.89
Number of trades 17,433

Last size

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +14.45% +23.19% +60.56%
Perf (abs.) +71.25  +106.23 +212.86
Beta 1.07 1.16 1.10

Volatility 21.84 22.90 27.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:29 517.00 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 515.20 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 564.35 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 514.40 EUR

18
London Stock

561.73 USD (492,163
548.90 USD (486,485
580.51 USD (464,474

509.20 USD (404,690

479.67 USD (2024/01/03
626.67 USD (2024/04/08
389.90 USD (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

228.31

0.00

2024/05/ 16:31 584.7859 USD 0.30

)
)
)
)
626.67 USD (2024/04/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129403602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176591044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106142384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805243

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/07/ 08:02 514.80 EUR
18

2024/07/ 09:30 513.80 EUR
18

2024/07/ 12:12 515.80 EUR
18

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20877956
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308386919

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

Martin
Marietta

Contact Details
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

4123 Parklake Avenue - 27607-3033 Raleigh
Telefon: +1-919-781-4550

Fax: +1-919-783-4695

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: MARTIN MARIETTA &,
MATERIALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. engages in the provision of aggregates including crushed
stone, sand, and gravel through its network of quarries and distribution yards. It operates

through the following geographical segments: East Group and West Group. The East Group
segments provide aggregated products only. The West Group offers aggregates, as well as

cement and downstream products including mixed concrete, asphalt, and paving services.
The company was founded in November 1993 and is headquartered in Raleigh, NC.

Members of Management Board

Anthony Foxx

David
Wajsgras

Donald Slager

Dorothy Ables

John
Koraleski

Laree Perez

Mary Mack

Sue Cole

Thomas Pike

C. Howard
Nye
JimA.J.
Nickolas
Robert J.
Cardin

Roselyn R.
Bar

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5732841060-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5732841060
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